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10 C/S/DIV

ALT
100 FT/DIV I lllo00‘ I
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ML 3E WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGSML 3W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS ML 3C WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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RMflG
30 GAmiA/DIV 
BASE « -1000

BMflG
10 GAMflA/DIV 
BASE * 50275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/D IV 
BASE = 10

ALT
100 FT/DIV

LI U H

W.6.S ERS TML 3 W.S.S. WEST



TL/K
.0« /DIV

BI/K
.0* /DIV

BI/TL
.Of /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMflG
50 GflHMflS/DlV 
BASE = -300

BIflIR
5 C, S/DIV

K
30 C/S/DIV

BI
5 C/S/DIV

TL
10 C/S/DIV

ALT
100 FT/DIV

ML 4W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS ML ME WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS



Ti1

RMflG
30 Gflnnfl/Div
Bftsr = -1000

BMflG
10 GAfina/oiv 
BASE « 50275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE « 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/D IV 
BASE = 10

ALT
100 FT/DIV

ML 4 W.S.S. WEST ML 4 W.S.S FAST



TL/K
.£>« /DIV

BI/K
.01 /DIV

BI/TL
.01 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMflG
50 GftMflflS/DIV 
BASE = -300

BIflIR
5 C/S/DIV

K
30 C/S/DIV

BI
5 C/S/DIV

TL
10 C/S/DIV

ALT
too FT/DIV
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RMRG
30 Gftrtttfl/DIV 
BASE « -1000

BMRG
10 GflfWIfl/DIV 
BASE = 5«*75

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/DIV 
BASE = 10

RLT
100 FT/DIV



TL/K
.Of /OlV

BI/K
.01 /DIV

BI/TL
.00 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMflG
so efimtfls/Div 
BASE = -300

BIflIR
5 C, S/DIV

K
30 C/S/DIV

BI
5 C/S/DIV

TL
10 C/S/DIV

ALT
100 FT/DIV

U I L J LL

ML 6E WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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ML 6W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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RMflG
30 GflUMfl/OIV 
BASE « -1000

BMRG
10 GAflflA/DIV 
BASE = 50275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/OIV 
BASE « 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/DIV 
BASE = 10

ALT
100 FT/DIV

ML b U.S.S EASTML 6 W.S.S. WEST
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( Omc

BI/K

BI/TL

GC
500 C/S/DIV

BIRIR
5 C/S/DIV

30 C/S/DIV

5 C/S/DIV

10 C/S/DIV

pLT
100 FT/DIV 110° 30’111° 30'

ML 7E WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGSML 7W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS



ALT
100 FT /D IV



TL/K
.0* /DIV

BI/K
.0* /DIV

BI/TL
.01 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DiV

RMflG
50 GfWIRS/DIV 
BASE * -300

BIPIR
5 C/S/DIV

K
30 C/S/DIV

B I
5 C/S/DIV

TL
10 C/S/DIV

ALT
100 FT/DIV

ML 8W white: sulphur springs ML 8E WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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TOWNSEND

iKyso1

RMflG
30 GflrtHfl/DIV 
BASE ■ -1000

BMflG
10 GAfWA/DIV 
BASE - 50275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HB/DIV 
BASE - 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/DIV 
BASE - 10

100 FT/DIV

W.S.S. WESTML 8



TL/K
.0« /DIV
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RMRG
30 GflnnR/Div 
BASE = -1000

BMRG
10 Gflnnfl/Div 
BASE = 58275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/DIV 
BASE = 10

RLT
too FT/DIV

ML 9 W.S.S ERSTML 9 W.S.S. WEST
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RMRG
30 GflMMfl/DIV 
BRSE = -1000

BMRG
10 GRMMA/DIV 
BASE = 58275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/DIV 
BASE = 10

ALT
100 FT/DIV

J L
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ML 10 W.S.S. WEST
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ML 10 W.S.S ERST



TL/K
.0€ /DIV

BI/K
.0^ /DIV

BI/TL
.01 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMRG
50 GmiflS/OIV 
BASE = -300

BIRIR
5 C/S/DIV

K
30 C/S/DIV

BI
5 C/S/DIV

TL
10 C/S/DIV

RLT
100 FT/DIV

ML HE WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGSML 11W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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RMRG
30 GflMMfl/DIV 
BRSE = -1000

BMRG
10 GGMMfi/DIV 
BRSE = 56275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/OIV 
BRSE = 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/DIV 
BASE = 10

RLT
100 FT/DIV
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ML 11 W.S.S ERST



TL/K
.0« /DIV

BI/K
.0* /DIV

BI/TL
.08 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMRG
so Gflrms/oiv
BASE = -300

BIRIR
5 C/ S/DIV

K
30 C/S/DIV

BI
5 C/S/DIV

TL
10 C/S/DIV

RLT
100 FT/DIV

p£n

ML 12E WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGSML 12W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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RMflG
30 GflnfW/OIV 
BRSE = -1000

BMflG
10 GRMMR/DIV 
BASE = 56275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BRSE = 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/DIV 
BRSE = 10

ALT
100 FT/DIV

ML 12 W.S.S. WEST
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TL/K
.0« /DIV

Bl/K
.0% /DIV

BI/TL
.01 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMflG
so Gftnms/oiv 
BftSE = -aoo

BIPIR
5 C/S/DIV

30 C/S/DIV

B I
5 C/S/DIV

TL
10 C/S/DIV

ALT
too FT/DIV

ML 13W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS



RMflG
30 GflMMfl/DIV 
BASE = -1000

BMflG
10 GflMMfl/DIV 
BASE = 55275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/DIV 
BASE = 10

ALT
100 FT/DIV

ML 13 W.S.S. WEST ML 13 W.S.S EAST
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TL/K
.Ofi /DIV

BI/K
.01 /DIV

BI/TL
.01 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMRG
50 GflflnAS/DIV 
BftSE = “300

BiflIR
5 C/S/DIV

K
30 C/S/DIV

BI
5 C/S/DIV

TL
10 C/S/DIV
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ALT
100 FI/DIV

ML 1MW WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS ML 1ME WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS



RMflG
30 Gflrtttfl/DIV 
BflSE = -1000

BMflG
10 Gfvwfl/Div
BASE = 56275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN H6/DIV 
BRSE = 21

TEMP
l DEG C/DIV 
BflSE = 10

ALT
100 FT/DIV 110° 30'nrso'

W.S.S EASTML 14ML 14 W.S.S. WEST



BI/TL
.01 /DIV

GC
SCO C/S/DIV

BIPIR
5 C/S/DIV

30 C/S/DIV

BI
J C/S/DIV

TL
10 C/S/DIV

PLT
too FT/OIV

ML 15W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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RMRG
30 Gflnnfl/Div 
Base = -1000

BMRG
10 GPMHfl/DIV 
BflSE = 56275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BflSE = 21

TEMP
l DEG C/DIV 
BflSE = 10

RLT
100 FT/DIV

ML 15 W.S.S. WEST ML 15 W.S.S ERST



TL/K
.0« /DIV

BI/K
.0* /DIV

BL/TL
.01 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMflG
50 GWWBS/DIV 
BASE « -300

BIPIR
5 C/ S/DIV

30 C/S/DIV

BI
5 C/S/DIV

TL
to C/S/DIV

ALT
too FT/DIV

ML 16E WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGSML 16W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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500 C/S/Oiv

BIPIR
5 C/S/DIV

30 C/S/OIV

Bl
5 C/S/DIV

10 C/S/DIV
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TL/K
.0« /DIV

BIPIR
5 C/5/DIV

30 C/S/DIV

BI
5 C/S/DIV

TL
10 C/S/DIV

RLT
too FT/DIV

ML 16W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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RMflG
30 srumr/div
BRSE = -1000

BMflG
10 GRMttfl/DIV 
BRSE = 50275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BRSE = 21

TEMP
l DEG C/DIV 
BRSE = 10

ALT
100 FT/DIV IIO^O'

ML 16 W.S.S. WEST ML 16 W.S.S EAST
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TL/K 
ot /oiv

BI/K
.01 /DIV

BI/TL 
.01 /oiv

GC
SCO C/S/OIV

RMflG
so sannfls/Div
BflSE - -300

BiflIR
5 C/S/DIV

K
30 C/S/OIV

BI
S C/S/OIV

TL
10 C/S/OIV

ALT
100 FT/DIV
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ML 17 W.S.S. WEST MILES ML 17 W.S.S ERST



TL/K
0« /DIV

Bl/K 
.on /div

GC
$00 C/S/Div

BIPiR
5 C/ S/DIV

30 C/S/DIV

81
5 C/S/DIV

10 C/S/DIV

ALT
100 FT/DIV

ML 18W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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TL/K
,0« /DIV

BI/K
.04 /DIV

BI/TL
.01 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RflflG
so S8nnfts/Div 
BflSE « -300

BIB IR
5 C. S/OIV

K
30 C/S/OIV

BI
5 C/S/DIV

TL
10 C/S/DIV

ALT
100 FT/DIV iicris'

ML 19E WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGSML 19W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS



RMflG
30 Gfl«M8/DIV 
BASE = -1000

BMRG
10 GflfIMfl/DIV 
BASE = 56275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP
l DEG C/DIV 
BASE = 10

ALT
100 FT/DIV

ML 19 U.S.S. WEST ML 19 U.S.S ERST



ML 20E WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS H0P12C JTflLSCftLE. 1 •*50000.

TL/K

BI/K
.01 /DIV

BI/TL

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMflG
50 emms/Div 
BftSE: « -joo

BIPIR
5 C/S/DIV

30 C/S/DIV

BI
5 C/S/DIV

TL
to C/S/DIV

too FT/DIV

ML 20W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS



RMflG
30 SflfVIfl/DIV 
BASE = -1000

BMflG
10 GWIMA/DIV 
BftSE = 55 2 75

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP
l DEG C/DIV 
BASE = 10

ALT
100 FT/DIV 11 '""is'

ML 20 U.S.S. UEST ML 20 U.S.S EAST



TL/K
.0* /DIV

BI/K
.M /DIV

BI/TL
.M /DIV

GC
$06 C/S/DIV

RMBG
$6 ennnAS/Div 
BflSC ■ -JO 6

BIPIR
5 C. S/DIV

K
JO C/S/DIV

BI
5 C/S/DIV

TL
16 C/S/DIV

PLT
100 FT/DIV
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RMRG
30 9WVW/DIV 
B8SE = -1000

BMRG
10 3ArtHA/DIV 
BASE = 5(275

PRESSURE
O.tS IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/DIV
BASE = 10

RLT
100 FT/DIV

ML 21 U.S.S. WEST MILES

1
u

ML 21 U.S.S EAST



BI/K
.01 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

BIflIR
5 C/S/DIV

30 C/S/DIV

5 C/S/DIV

10 C/S/DIV

ALT
100 FT/DIV

ML 22E WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGSML 22W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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RMflG
30 GAMMA/DIV 
BASE = -1000

BMflG
10 GftMMfl/DIV 
BASE = 55275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

:<l MR
l DEG C/DIV 
BASE = 10

ALT
100 FT/DIV

ML 22 U.S.S EASTML 22 U.S.S. UEST
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TL/K
.06 /DIV

BI/K
.01 /DIV

BI/TL

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMflG
50 GftrniflS/DIV 
BASE = -300

BIflIR
5 C/S/DIV

30 C/S/DIV

5 C/S/DIV

10 C/S/DIV

ALT
100 FT/DIV liens'

ML 23E WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGSML 23W WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS



TL/K
.06 /DIV

BI/K
.OH /DIV

BI/TL
.08 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMRG
50 GfinURS/DIV 
BASE = -300

BIRIR
5 C/S/DIV

K
30 C/S/DIV

BI
5 C/S/DIV

TL
10 C/S/DIV

RLT
100 FT/DIV

TL IN WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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TL IS WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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RMflG
30 GflWIfl/DIV 
BftSE = -1000

BMflG
10 GftftMft/DIV 
BftSE = 56275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP
l DEG C/DIV 
BftSE = 10

ALT
100 FT/DIV

TL IS U.S.S
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TL/K
.OS /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMRG
50 GflMMflS/DIV 
BASE = -300

BIflIR
5 C/S/DIV

30 C/S/DIV

5 C/S/DIV

10 C/S/DIV

ALT
100 FT/DIV

TL 2S WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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RMflG
30 Gflnnfl/Div 
BASE = -1000

BMflG
10 GAMhA/DIV 
BASE = 56275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/DIV 
BASE = 10

ALT
100 FT/DIV 4 6° 15

I
t
t
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TL 2S W.S.S. TL 2N w.s.r. '5 M.ES
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TL/K
.05 /DIV

BI/K
.01 /DIV

BI/TL
.01 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMflG
so GflnnflS/Div 
BASE = -300

BIflIR
5 C/S/DIV

30 C/S/DIV

BI
5 C/S/DIV

10 C/S/DIV

ALT
100 FT/DIV

TL 3S WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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RMRG
30 GflrtnA/DIV 
BASE = -1000

BMRG
10 GAW1A/DIV 
BASE = 56275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP



TL/K
.05 /DIV

BI/K
.0* /DIV

BI/TL
.08 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMRG
50 GflMMRS/OIV 
BASE = -300

BIflIR
5 C/S/DIV

K
30 C/S/DIV

B I
5 C/S/DIV

TL
to C/S/DIV

RLT
100 FT/DIV
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TL/K
.08 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMflG
50 GflMhflS/DIV 
BASE = -300

BIflIR
5 C/S/DIV

30 C/S/DIV

5 C/S/DIV

10 C/S/DIV

TL 5 WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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RMflG
30 GBIWR/DIV 
BASE = -1000

BMflG
10 GflnnR/Div 
BASE = 56275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/DIV 
BASE = 10

ALT
100 FT/DIV

TL 5 W.S.S. MILES
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TL/K
.0« /DIV

BI/K
.01 /DIV

BI/TL
.0# /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMflG
50 GWlMflS/DIV 
BASE = -300

BIflIR
5 C/S/DIV

K
30 C/S/DIV

B I
5 C/S/DIV

TL
10 C/S/DIV

ALT
100 FT/DIV 460I5'
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RMRG
30 Gftflrtfl/DIV 
BftSE = -1000

BMRG
10 Gftfinfl/DIV 
BASE = 56275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN MG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/DIV 
BftSE = 10

RLT
100 FT/DIV 46°45

n
10

TL 6S W.S.S.
13 MILES

TL *N W.S.S.



TL/K
.06 /DIV

BI/K
.01 /DIV

BI/TL
.08 /DIV

GC
500 C/S/DIV

RMflG
so Gflnnfls/oiv 
BASE = -300

BIflIR
5 C/S/DIV

K
30 C/S/DIV

61
5 C/S/DIV

TL
10 C/S/DIV

ALT
100 FT/DIV

■■ A . J
-UU 46°I5[

V^v/"

i i —r
7 I 9

TL 7S WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
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1 LI ii__ J L

RMRG
30 Gflnnfl/oiv 
BASE = -1000

BMRG
10 GAflflA/D IV 
BASE = 55275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/DIV 
BASE = 10

1J0 F7/DIV

?N W.

46045'

T TL 7 S W.S.S.
4.



7



’

46045'

RMRG
30 GflMflfl/DIV 
BASE = -1000

BMRG
10 GBnnfl/Div 
BASE = 56275

PRESSURE
0.25 IN HG/DIV 
BASE = 21

TEMP
1 DEG C/DIV 
BASE = 10

100 F7/DIV

3S W.S.S.




